4.ročník
Vltavotýnského okruhu ve stolním tenise
2018-2019
Hosty 17.11.2017
Pořadí
	Pořadí
	Jméno
	Klub
	Body uhrané
	Body start
	Body celkem

	1.
	Syrovátka Jan
	Týn nad Vltavou
	10
	4
	14

	2.
	Hrůza Jan
	Týn nad Vltavou
	9
	4
	13

	3.
	Kučera Karel
	Týn nad Vltavou
	8
	4
	12

	4.
	Húska Radek
	Černý Dub
	7
	4
	11

	5.
až
8.
	Stoklasa Vladislav
	Sudoměřice u Bechyne
	6
	4
	10

	
	Slepička Jan
	Týn nad Vltavou
	6
	4
	10

	
	Sekyra Zbyněk
	Černý Dub
	6
	4
	10

	
	Skalák Josef
	Týn nad Vltavou
	6
	4
	10

	9.

až

16
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Halabrín Milan
	Lhenice
	4
	4
	8

	
	Melounek Pavel
	Týn nad Vltavou
	4
	4
	8

	
	Fišerová Iveta
	Lhenice
	4
	4
	8

	
	Kopřiva Bohuslav
	Sudoměřice u Bechyne
	4
	4
	8

	
	Bartoš Jiří
	Týn nad Vltavou
	4
	4
	8

	
	Anděl Miroslav
	Hosty
	4
	4
	8

	
	Marek Pavel
	České Budějovice
	4
	4
	8

	
	Bečvář Václav
	Týn nad Vltavou
	4
	4
	8

	17.
až
21.

	Klein Kryštof
	Týn nad Vltavou
	0
	4
	4

	
	Vanda Jan
	Týn nad Vltavou
	
	
	

	
	Hadač Zdeněk
	České Budějovice
	
	
	

	
	Anděl Jan
	Hosty
	
	
	

	
	Mikšátko František
	Hosty
	
	
	



